
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Sep 2	 vs Arkansas-Pine Bluff	_______
Sat, Sep 9	 at Washington	 _______
Sat, Sep 16	 vs Oklahoma	 _______
Sat, Sep 23	 at Northern Illinois	 _______
Thu, Sep 28	 vs Temple	 _______
Sat, Oct 7	 at Florida Atlantic	 _______
Thu, Oct 19	 vs Rice	 _______
Sat, Oct 28	 at SMU	 _______
Sat, Nov 4	 vs Charlotte	 _______
Sat, Nov 11	 at Tulane	 _______
Sat, Nov 18	 vs North Texas	 _______
Sat, Nov 25	 at East Carolina	 _______

TULSA
GOLDEN HURRICANE
2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


